
89 Knutsford - Wincham - Northwich Timetable effective from:

showing connections with service 88 from Altrincham and Wilmslow

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 89 88 89 88 89 88 89

Altrincham, Interchange 0945 1145 1445
Hale Barns, All Saints Church 0955 1155 1455

Morley Green, Church 1007 1207 1507
Wilmslow, Bank Square (arrive) 1017 1217 1517

Wilmslow, Bank Square (depart) 1020 1220 1520
Wilmslow, Railway Station 1022 1222 1522

Wilmslow, Chapel Lane Shops 1028 1228 1528
Mobberley, Bucklow Avenue 1041 1241 1541
Shaw Heath, Falcon Bearer 1045 1245 1545

Knutsford, Bus Station (arrive) 1055 1255 1555
Knutsford, Bus Station (depart) 0902 → 1102 → 1302 → 1602

   Tabley, Windmill 0911 1111 1311 1611
   Pickmere, Red Lion 0917 1117 1317 1617

   Wincham, Pear Tree Drive 0919 1119 1319 1619
   Lostock Gralam, Langford Road 0925 1125 1325 1625
   Lostock Gralam, Slow and Easy 0928 1128 1328 1628

   Northwich, Railway Station 0932 1132 1332 1632
   Northwich, Watling Street 0937 1137 1337 1637

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 88 89 88 89 88 89 88 89 88 89

Altrincham, Interchange 0745 0945 1145 1345 1545
Hale Barns, All Saints Church 0755 0955 1155 1355 1557

Morley Green, Church 0807 1007 1207 1407 1609
Wilmslow, Bank Square (arrive) 0817 1017 1217 1417 1619

Wilmslow, Bank Square (depart) 0820 1020 1220 1420 1620
Wilmslow, Railway Station 0822 1022 1222 1422 1622

Wilmslow, Chapel Lane Shops 0828 1028 1228 1428 1628
Mobberley, Bucklow Avenue 0841 1041 1241 1441 1641
Shaw Heath, Falcon Bearer 0845 1045 1245 1445 1645

Knutsford, Bus Station (arrive) 0855 1055 1255 1455 1655
Knutsford, Bus Station (depart) → 0902 → 1102 → 1302 → 1502 → 1702

   Tabley, Windmill 0911 1111 1311 1511 1711
   Pickmere, Red Lion 0917 1117 1317 1517 1717

   Wincham, Pear Tree Drive 0919 1119 1319 1519 1719
   Lostock Gralam, Langford Road 0925 1125 1325 1525 1725
   Lostock Gralam, Slow and Easy 0928 1128 1328 1528 1728

   Northwich, Railway Station 0932 1132 1332 1532 1732
   Northwich, Watling Street 0937 1137 1337 1537 1737

Through fares are available for passengers travelling beyond Knutsford from Altrincham, and no change of bus is required

29 October 2018



89 Northwich - Wincham - Knutsford Timetable effective from:

showing connections with service 88 to Wilmslow and Altrincham

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 89 89 88 89 88 89 88 89 88

   Northwich, Watling Street 0645 0950 1150 1350 1650
   Northwich, Railway Station 0650 0955 1155 1355 1655

   Lostock Gralam, Slow and Easy 0654 0959 1159 1359 1659
   Lostock Gralam, Langford Road 0657 1002 1202 1402 1702

   Wincham, Raynors Corner 0703 1008 1208 1408 1708
   Pickmere, Red Lion 0705 1010 1210 1410 1710

   Tabley, Windmill 0713 1018 1218 1418 1718
Knutsford, Bus Station (arrive) 0722 1027 1227 1427 1727

Knutsford, Bus Station (depart) → 1030 → 1230 → 1435 → 1735
Shaw Heath, Falcon Bearer 1040 1240 1445 1745

Mobberley, Bucklow Avenue 1044 1244 1449 1749
Wilmslow, Chapel Lane Shops 1057 1257 1502 1802

Wilmslow, Railway Station 1103 1303 1508 1808
Wilmslow, Bank Square (arrive) 1106 1306 1511 1811

Wilmslow, Bank Square (depart) 1108 1308 1518 1813
Morley Green, Church 1118 1318 1528 –

Hale Barns, All Saints Church 1130 1330 1540 1835
Altrincham, Interchange 1140 1340 1550 1845

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 89 88 89 88 89 88 89 88 89 88

   Northwich, Watling Street 0750 0950 1150 1350 1550
   Northwich, Railway Station 0755 0955 1155 1355 1555

   Lostock Gralam, Slow and Easy 0759 0959 1159 1359 1559
   Lostock Gralam, Langford Road 0802 1002 1202 1402 1602

   Wincham, Raynors Corner 0808 1008 1208 1408 1608
   Pickmere, Red Lion 0810 1010 1210 1410 1610

   Tabley, Windmill 0818 1018 1218 1418 1618
Knutsford, Bus Station (arrive) 0827 1027 1227 1427 1627

Knutsford, Bus Station (depart) → 0830 → 1030 → 1230 → 1430 → 1630
Shaw Heath, Falcon Bearer 0840 1040 1240 1440 1640

Mobberley, Bucklow Avenue 0844 1044 1244 1444 1644
Wilmslow, Chapel Lane Shops 0857 1057 1257 1457 1657

Wilmslow, Railway Station 0903 1103 1303 1503 1703
Wilmslow, Bank Square (arrive) 0906 1106 1306 1506 1706

Wilmslow, Bank Square (depart) 0908 1108 1308 1508 1708
Morley Green, Church 0918 1118 1318 1518 1718

Hale Barns, All Saints Church 0930 1130 1330 1530 1730
Altrincham, Interchange 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740

Through fares are available for passengers travelling beyond Knutsford to Altrincham, and no change of bus is required

29 October 2018

Route Description:
Knutsford Bus Station, Bexton Road, King Edward Road, Northwich Road, Chester Road, Pickmere Lane, Church Street, Hall Lane, Townshend 
Road, Fryer Road, Manchester Road, Station Road, Chesterway, London Road, Dane Street, Watling Street. Returns Watling Street, Chester 
Way, Station Road, Manchester Road, Fryer Road, Townshend Road, Hall Lane, Church Street, Pickmere Lane, Chester Road, M6 junction 19 
roundabout, Chester Road, Northwich Road, King Edward Road, Toft Road, Stanley Road, Bexton Road, Knutsford Bus Station.


